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SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5

presented by SPORTING POST

Sun 3 Jan, Hollywoodbets GREYVILLE 12h25

No TOP -5
5 GLOBAL GLORY
2 CRIMSON CAUSEWAY
6 OPENING SHOWER

1 EXTRACT

8 CRESTED EAGLE
8 MYSTIC MASTER
MYSTERY BOY
5 MASTER GEORGE

SONJADOR
ORIGAMI

MAMA PYJAMA
FIRE FAERIE
SHASTINA

IN JEST

SKYFIRE

FIGHT SONG
JACK'S BIRD
SHAVOUT

RALPH THE RASCAL
PERFECT PETER
SPYDAS CORNER
WINTER CHILL

FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
BRAZIL NUT
DEEP THOUGHT
WILDLY IN LOVE

DIECI
WHIZZ OF ODDS
VIVID JET
VERNICHEY
GREAT SHAKA
TRACES

FILIPPO

HARD TO PLAY
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THE BAYOU

LORD OF THE MANOR
ADMIRAL'S GUEST
KING'S CRUSADE
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Odds
15/10
9/10
10/1
16/1
16/1
2/1
18/10
8/1
16/1
20/1
712
10/1
41
6/1
16/1
9/2
11/2
7/2
1112
16/1
15/10
41
71
10/1
25/2
18/10
5/1
10/1
10/1
1112
15/10
10/1
5/2
25/2
9/2

JUSTFORTHEEPENNY 9/2

712
10/1
25/2
11/2

POINTS
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