SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Sun 3 Jan, Hollywoodbets GREYVILLE 12h25						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	5	GLOBAL GLORY	15/10	24	
	2nd	2	CRIMSON CAUSEWAY	9/10	11	B i p o t
	3rd	6	OPENING SHOWER	10/1	9	
	4th	1	EXTRACT	16/1	8	
	5th	8	CRESTED EAGLE	16/1	1	
2	1st	8	MYSTIC MASTER	2/1	20	P A
	2nd	14	MYSTERY BOY	18/10	16	
	3rd	5	MASTER GEORGE	8/1	6	
	4th	3	SONJADOR	16/1	6	
	5th	9	ORIGAMI	20/1	3	
3	1st	3	MAMA PYJAMA	7/2	13	P i c k 6
	2nd	13	FIRE FAERIE	10/1	10	
	3rd	14	SHASTINA	4/1	9	
	4th	5	IN JEST	6/1	7	
	5th	4	SKYFIRE	16/1	3	
4	1st	9	FIGHT SONG	9/2	13	
	2nd	1	JACK'S BIRD	11/2	11	J p t
	3rd	4	SHAVOUT	7/2	10	
	4th	5	RALPH THE RASCAL	11/2	5	
	5th	2	PERFECT PETER	16/1	4	
5	1st	2	SPYDAS CORNER	15/10	17	J p t 2
	2nd	4	WINTER CHILL	4/1	11	
	3rd	5	FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT	7/1	8	
	4th	10	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	10/1	5	
	5th	7	BRAZIL NUT	25/2	4	
6	1st	7	DEEP THOUGHT	18/10	15	
	2nd	3	WILDLY IN LOVE	5/1	13	
	3rd	9	DIECI	10/1	11	
	4th	8	WHIZZ OF ODDS	10/1	4	
	5th	5	VIVID JET	11/2	4	
7	1st	3	VERNICHEY	15/10	14	
	2nd	8	GREAT SHAKA	10/1	10	
	3rd	5	TRACES	5/2	8	
	4th	7	FILIPPO	25/2	6	
	5th	6	HARD TO PLAY	9/2	5	
8	1st	3	JUSTFORTHEEPENNY	9/2	16	
	2nd	10	THE BAYOU	7/2	14	
	3rd	12	LORD OF THE MANOR	10/1	5	
	4th	13	ADMIRAL'S GUEST	25/2	4	
	5th	5	KING'S CRUSADE	11/2	4	
	5th	5		11/2	4	